
Jan 2023ECOLE INMAN PAC NEWSECOLE INMAN PAC NEWS
Participation in events & fundraisers are completely optional. All proceeds raised benefit our Inman community.

''

Monday Milk Days
Mon Jan 9 

Mon Jan 16 
Mon Jan 23
Mon Jan 30
Mon Feb 6

Mon Feb 13
Mon Feb 27
Mon Mar 6

Mon Mar 27

Upcoming Jan-Mar Milk & Hot Lunch dates:

* Unclaimed milk or hot lunch cannot be saved if student is absent. Email inmanpac@gmail.com
to arrange pick up, otherwise it will be donated. We will not be able to process refunds. 

Wednesday Milk Days
Wed Jan 11
Wed Jan 18
Wed Jan 25
Wed Feb 1
Wed Feb 8

Wed Feb 15
Wed Feb 22
Wed Mar 1
Wed Mar 8

Wed Mar 29

Friday Milk Days
Fri Jan 13
Fri Jan 20
Fri Jan 27
Fri Feb 3

Fri Feb 10
Fri Feb 17
Fri Mar 3

Fri Mar 10
Fri Mar 31

Hot Lunch Days
Fri Jan 6 - Favourites

Fri Jan 13 - Sushi & Wrap
Fri Jan 20 - Burger
Fri Jan 27 - Pasta
Fri Feb 3 - Hot Dog

Fri Feb 10 - Favourites
Fri Feb 17 - Sushi & Wrap

Thurs Feb 23 - Burger
Fri Mar 3 - Pasta

Fri Mar 10 - Hot Dog
 Fri Mar 31 - Favourites

Welcome Back
and 

Wishing you and your loved ones good
health, happiness and much success in 

NEW: If you missed ordering hot lunch, you can still order
up to 1 week prior to the hot lunch date. Payment must be
made in full to confirm your order or it will be cancelled 

Milk and hot lunch distributors needed: SIGN ME UP!

https://signup.com/go/ZsRvocT


RETURNING ACCOUNTS CLICK "Login Here" BUTTON

NEW REGISTRATIONS CLICK "Register Here"
BUTTON & FOLLOW THE PROMPTS

JAN-MAR HOT LUNCH & MILKORDERING INSTRUCTIONS

If you forgot your password, click "Forgot Password"

Please contact inmanpac@gmail.com if you have questions, have
trouble accessing your account or would like to place an order directly

For contactless transactions & sustainability reasons,
we are using MunchaLunch for online ordering this year

HOW TO LOG IN:
Go to: www.munchalunch.com/schools/inman

Payment options: Visa, Mastercard or secured E-transfer
*consider E-transfer as PAC is charged 2.99%  for credit card processing
* E-transfers can be made to inmanpac@gmail.com (password Inman)

* Remember to include order #, student name and division in E-transfer deatails

Payments MUST be made to confirm your orders

https://munchalunch.com/schools/inman/
https://munchalunch.com/schools/inman/
mailto:inmanpac@gmail.com
mailto:inmanpac@gmail.com
mailto:inmanpac@gmail.com
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Plan a trip to 

THANK YOU TO A PAC PARENT
FOR SHARING THIS PROMO CODE

FOR FREE ADMISSION: 
SACREDJOURNEYSW

Valid in person or online until Feb, 20, 2023

MARK YOUR CALENDARS
2023 PAC Meetings

Refreshments & child minding provided!!
7pm in the Library

INMAN PAC

Please join us!

Email PAC if you have any questions you want raised
Zoom link will be emailed for virtual attendees.

Join our Facebook group - search "Inman pac"
PAC Executive Team email contact: inmanpac@gmail.com

  Wed Jan 18  
Wed Feb 15

No meeting in March

To stay on top of all school activity dates, check the school calendar
& subscribe to the Inman posts HERE

https://www.facebook.com/groups/372228619983045
https://inman.burnabyschools.ca/calendar/
https://inman.burnabyschools.ca/calendar/

